DRoP test polohovky - 20.11.2018 - Praha Vinohrady - 25m

10x100 PZ 2:30

Beranova Julie

Bouckova Karolina Eugé

Fucekova Karolina
Kalivodova Nikita
Kudrndacova Eliska
Sharifov Eldar
Srbova Helena
Svobodova Anezka
Svobodova Elen
Svobodova Nikol
Stverak Jakub
Taborska Adéla
Vasiljev Adam
Vojtkova Adéla
Zamecnikova Adéla
Zapotocka Natalie

8x200 PZ 4'

Bfezina Tomas
Carda Jan
Cmejlova Julie
Dracka Vojtéch
Eybl Vaclav
Gacek Natalie
Hejny Jan
Hubicka Richard
Chara Jakub
Judickij Michal
Krejc¢ikova Mariana
Laj¢uk Leonard
Lips Vaclav
Liversage Sophie
Pestova Andrea
Pleskotova Julie
Renc Jakub

Renc Matéj
Reznitkova Alzbéta
Sedlacek Max
Skuhrova Tereza
Srb Sté&pan
Svobodova Kldra
Simsa Ondfej
Simsa Radek
Stérbova Lenka
Svehlova Katefina
Tikovsky Daniel
Tikovsky Denis
Ulipova Michaela
Vodickova Veronika
Vrana Miroslav
Zamecnik Matéj
Zankova Tereza

01:52,9
02:01,3
02:00,9
01:49,6
01:40,0
02:17,1
01:58,2
02:03,5
01:43,0
01:46,0
01:53,0
02:18,3
02:07,8
01:41,0
01:38,0
01:38,0

02:42,0
02:54,0
03:10,0
02:52,0
03:16,0
03:16,0
04:36,4
02:44,0
03:12,0
02:28,3
03:01,0
02:39,8
03:02,0
02:57,5
03:13,0
02:42,5
02:22,5
02:35,6
04:23,0
03:25,0
03:33,2
03:15,0
03:15,0
03:25,0
03:28,0
02:42,2
03:05,0
02:24,0
02:52,0
02:50,4
03:18,0
02:55,0
02:55,0
03:01,0

01:56,2
02:04,1
02:06,3
01:51,3
01:39,1
02:13,8
02:03,7
02:01,7
01:44,9
01:45,1
01:54,2
02:29,7
02:04,0
01:41,3
01:39,5
01:39,3

02:45,0
02:57,0
03:13,0
02:59,0
03:28,0
03:22,0

02:55,0
03:14,0
02:33,6
03:12,0
02:41,2
03:02,0
02:58,2
03:10,0
02:39,1
02:24,0
02:37,8

03:36,9
03:00,0
03:26,0
03:32,0
03:34,0
02:38,7
03:11,0
02:32,0
02:49,0
02:51,1
03:24,0
02:52,0
02:58,0
03:03,2

02:01,3
02:09,3
02:05,7
01:53,5
01:37,9
02:20,5
02:03,2
02:08,4
01:48,5
01:49,4
01:59,3
02:38,2
02:08,0
01:45,3
01:40,2
01:38,7

02:44,0
02:56,0
03:07,0
03:01,0
03:27,0
03:24,0

03:11,0
02:31,9
03:16,0
02:39,8
03:00,0
03:01,5
03:10,0
02:38,9
02:28,4
02:35,9

03:24,0
03:36,8
03:01,0
03:26,0
03:32,0
03:33,0
02:39,8
03:09,0
02:33,0
02:50,0
02:50,5
03:22,0
02:56,0
02:56,0
03:06,0

02:03,8
02:06,1
02:07,4
01:55,3
01:37,4
02:16,8
02:05,0
02:09,8
01:48,8
01:49,6
01:59,4

02:06,9
01:44,9
01:39,2
01:38,4

02:42,0
02:55,0
03:13,0
03:03,0
03:37,0
03:25,0

03:10,0
02:33,5
03:13,0
02:38,1
02:59,0
03:02,5
03:11,0
02:38,7
02:29,1
02:36,5

03:23,0
03:47,6
03:03,0
03:23,0
03:33,0
03:34,0
03:43,4
03:11,0
02:35,0
02:50,0
02:51,0
03:27,0
02:58,0
02:55,0
03:06,8

02:00,9
02:05,4
02:07,3
01:55,1
01:38,9
02:14,6
02:02,3
02:06,7
01:48,8
01:50,0
01:57,2

02:06,1
01:45,3
01:41,7
01:40,8

02:48,0
02:52,0
03:09,0
03:00,0
03:37,0
03:25,0

03:09,0
02:34,0
03:13,0
02:38,8
02:56,0
03:04,2
03:15,0
02:38,5
02:27,7
02:36,3

03:29,0
03:39,0
03:24,0
03:31,0
03:36,0
03:39,0
02:42,1
03:16,0
02:36,0
02:50,0
02:47,1
03:24,0
03:01,0
02:49,0
03:09,0

02:04,8
02:02,4
02:09,7
01:56,4
01:38,6
02:17,6
02:00,3
02:05,8
01:47,8
01:47,7
01:53,2

02:06,5
01:43,9
01:39,7
01:37,6

02:48,0
02:54,0
03:10,0
02:58,0
03:34,0
03:27,0

03:03,0
02:33,3
03:15,0
02:40,5
02:58,0
03:03,8
03:15,0
02:39,0
02:28,0
02:36,7

03:31,0
03:38,0
03:22,0
03:23,0
03:36,0
03:45,0
02:39,6
03:15,0
02:36,0
02:50,0
02:47,6
03:27,0
03:01,0
02:57,0
03:12,1

02:06,0
02:04,3
02:05,4
01:57,3
01:38,2
02:17,2
02:00,5
02:04,6
01:47,0
01:49,1
01:56,3

02:04,3
01:43,8
01:39,5
01:38,3

02:47,0
02:52,0
03:12,0
02:56,0
03:33,0
03:31,0

03:07,0
02:34,0
03:15,0
02:37,6
02:56,0
03:05,5
03:15,0
02:40,2
02:29,7
02:35,9

03:24,0
03:38,5

03:29,0
03:38,0
03:46,0
02:42,2
03:13,0
02:36,0
02:48,0
02:46,8
03:30,0
03:02,0
02:53,0
03:14,7

02:06,9
02:06,3
02:07,4
01:59,1
01:39,2
02:22,3
02:02,4
02:10,5
01:49,7
01:48,8
01:56,6

02:05,8
01:44,8
01:40,5
01:39,6

02:42,0
02:45,0
03:07,0
02:53,0
03:23,0
03:32,0

03:10,0
02:33,0
03:05,0
02:34,1
02:50,0
03:01,2
03:12,0
02:39,5
02:26,9
02:34,1

03:27,0
03:37,5
03:12,0
03:25,0
03:29,0
03:28,0
02:38,0
03:13,0
02:45,0
02:50,0
02:47,6
03:24,0
03:03,0
02:49,0
03:12,8

02:08,9
02:25,9
02:11,3
02:01,0
01:37,1
02:21,1
02:01,4
02:06,3
01:48,1
01:48,0
01:50,8

02:08,0
01:45,9
01:39,5
01:37,7

02:08,1
01:57,3
02:08,8
01:58,9
01:31,2
02:25,5
02:00,8
02:02,9
01:49,0
01:48,9
01:50,8

02:08,3
01:44,7
01:35,7
01:33,1

MIN PRUMER
01:52,9  02:03,0
01:57,3  02:06,2
02:00,9  02:07,0
01:49,6 01:55,8
01:31,2  01:37,8
02:13,8  02:18,6
01:582  02:01,8
02:01,7 02:06,0
01:43,0 01:47,6
01:451  01:48,3
01:50,8  01:55,1
02:183  02:28,7
02:04,0  02:06,6
01:41,0 01:44,1
01:35,7 |03/
01:33,1  01:38,2

MIN PRUMER
02:42,0 02:44,7
02:450 02:53,1
03:07,0 03:10,1
02:52,0 02:57,8
03:16,0 03:29,4
03:16,0 03:25,3
04:36,4 04:36,4
02:44,0 02:49,5
03:03,0 03:09,5
02:28,3 02:32,7
03:01,0 03:11,3
02:34,1 02:38,7
02:50,0 02:57,9
02:57,5 03:01,8
03:10,0 03:12,6
02:38,5 02:39,6
02:22,5 02:27,0
02:34,1 02:36,1
04:23,0 04:23,0
03:23,0 03:26,1
03:33,2 03:38,4
03:00,0 03:11,0
03:15,0 03:24,8
03:25,0 03:32,6
03:28,0 03:35,9
02:38,0 02:48,3
03:05,0 03:11,6
02:24,0 023456
02:48,0 02:49,9
02:46,8 02:49,0
03:18,0 03:24,5
02:52,0 02:58,5
02:49,0 02:54,0
03:01,0 03:08,2



