DRoP test polohovky - 20.11.2018 - Praha Vinohrady - 25m

10x100 PZ 2:30

10×100 FZ 2.30											MIN	PRŮMĚR
Beranová Julie	01:52,9	01:56,2	02:01,3	02:03,8	02:00,9	02:04,8	02:06,0	02:06,9	02:08,9	02:08,1	01:52,9	02:03,0
Boučková Karolína Eugé	02:01,3	02:04,1	02:01,3	02:05,0	02:05,4	02:04,8	02:04,3	02:06,3	02:25,9	01:57,3	01:57,3	02:06,2
Fučeková Karolína	02:00,9	02:06,3	02:05,7	02:07,4	02:03,4	02:02,7	02:05,4	02:07,4	02:23,3	02:08,8	02:00,9	02:07,0
Kalivodová Nikita	01:49,6	01:51,3	01:53,5	01:55,3	01:55,1	01:56,4	01:57,3	01:59,1	02:01,0	01:58,9	01:49,6	01:55,8
Kudrnáčová Eliška	01:40,0	01:39,1	01:37,9	01:37,4	01:38,9	01:38,6	01:38,2	01:39,2	01:37,1	01:30,3	01:31,2	01:37,8
Sharifov Eldar	02:17,1	02:13,8	02:20,5	02:16,8	02:14,6	02:17,6	02:17,2	02:22,3	02:21,1	02:25,5	02:13,8	02:18,6
Srbová Helena	01:58,2	02:03,7	02:03,2	02:05,0	02:02,3	02:00,3	02:00,5	02:02,4	02:01,4	02:00,8	01:58,2	02:01,8
Svobodová Anežka	02:03,5	02:01,7	02:08,4	02:09,8	02:06,7	02:05,8	02:04,6	02:10,5	02:06,3	02:02,9	02:01,7	02:06,0
Svobodová Elen	01:43,0	01:44,9	01:48,5	01:48,8	01:48,8	01:47,8	01:47,0	01:49,7	01:48,1	01:49,0	01:43,0	01:47,6
Svobodová Nikol	01:46,0	01:45,1	01:49,4	01:49,6	01:50,0	01:47,7	01:49,1	01:48,8	01:48,0	01:48,9	01:45,1	01:48,3
Štverák Jakub	01:53,0	01:54,2	01:59,3	01:59,4	01:57,2	01:53,2	01:56,3	01:56,6	01:50,8	01:50,8	01:50,8	01:55,1
Táborská Adéla	02:18,3	02:29,7	02:38,2	,	,	,	,	,	,	,	02:18,3	02:28,7
Vasiljev Adam	02:07,8	02:04,0	02:08,0	02:06,9	02:06,1	02:06,5	02:04,3	02:05,8	02:08,0	02:08,3	02:04,0	02:06,6
Vojtková Adéla	01:41,0	01:41,3	01:45,3	01:44,9	01:45,3	01:43,9	01:43,8	01:44,8	01:45,9	01:44,7	01:41,0	01:44,1
Zámečníková Adéla	01:38,0	01:39,5	01:40,2	01:39,2	01:41,7	01:39,7	01:39,5	01:40,5	01:39,5	01:35,7	01:35,7	01:39,4
Zápotocká Natálie	01:38,0	01:39,3	01:38,7	01:38,4	01:40,8	01:37,6	01:38,3	01:39,6	01:37,7	01:33,1	01:33,1	01:38,2
·												
8x200 PZ 4'												
											MIN	PRŮMĚR
Březina Tomáš	02:42,0	02:45,0	02:44,0	02:42,0	02:48,0	02:48,0	02:47,0	02:42,0			02:42,0	02:44,7
Carda Jan	02:54,0	02:57,0	02:56,0	02:55,0	02:52,0	02:54,0	02:52,0	02:45,0			02:45,0	02:53,1
Čmejlová Julie	03:10,0	03:13,0	03:07,0	03:13,0	03:09,0	03:10,0	03:12,0	03:07,0			03:07,0	03:10,1
Dračka Vojtěch	02:52,0	02:59,0	03:01,0	03:03,0	03:00,0	02:58,0	02:56,0	02:53,0			02:52,0	02:57,8
Eybl Václav	03:16,0	03:28,0	03:27,0	03:37,0	03:37,0	03:34,0	03:33,0	03:23,0			03:16,0	03:29,4
Gacek Natalie	03:16,0	03:22,0	03:24,0	03:25,0	03:25,0	03:27,0	03:31,0	03:32,0			03:16,0	03:25,3
Hejný Jan	04:36,4										04:36,4	04:36,4
Hubička Richard	02:44,0	02:55,0									02:44,0	02:49,5
Chára Jakub	03:12,0	03:14,0	03:11,0	03:10,0	03:09,0	03:03,0	03:07,0	03:10,0			03:03,0	03:09,5
Judickij Michal	02:28,3	02:33,6	02:31,9	02:33,5	02:34,0	02:33,3	02:34,0	02:33,0			02:28,3	02:32,7
Krejčíková Mariana	03:01,0	03:12,0	03:16,0	03:13,0	03:13,0	03:15,0	03:15,0	03:05,0			03:01,0	03:11,3
Lajčuk Leonard	02:39,8	02:41,2	02:39,8	02:38,1	02:38,8	02:40,5	02:37,6	02:34,1			02:34,1	02:38,7
Lipš Václav	03:02,0	03:02,0	03:00,0	02:59,0	02:56,0	02:58,0	02:56,0	02:50,0			02:50,0	02:57,9
Liversage Sophie	02:57,5	02:58,2	03:01,5	03:02,5	03:04,2	03:03,8	03:05,5	03:01,2			02:57,5	03:01,8
Peštová Andrea	03:13,0	03:10,0	03:10,0	03:11,0	03:15,0	03:15,0	03:15,0	03:12,0			03:10,0	03:12,6
Pleskotová Julie	02:42,5	02:39,1	02:38,9	02:38,7	02:38,5	02:39,0	02:40,2	02:39,5			02:38,5	02:39,6
Renc Jakub	02:22,5	02:24,0	02:28,4	02:29,1	02:27,7	02:28,0	02:29,7	02:26,9			02:22,5	02:27,0
Renc Matěj	02:35,6	02:37,8	02:35,9	02:36,5	02:36,3	02:36,7	02:35,9	02:34,1			02:34,1	02:36,1
Řezníčková Alžběta	04:23,0		02.24.0	02.22.0	02 20 0	02.24.0	02.24.0	02.27.0			04:23,0	04:23,0
Sedláček Max	03:25,0	02.20.0	03:24,0	03:23,0	03:29,0	03:31,0	03:24,0	03:27,0			03:23,0	03:26,1
Skuhrová Tereza	03:33,2	03:36,9	03:36,8	03:47,6	03:39,0	03:38,0	03:38,5	03:37,5			03:33,2	03:38,4
Srb Štěpán	03:15,0	03:00,0	03:01,0	03:03,0	03:24,0	03:22,0	02.20.0	03:12,0			03:00,0	03:11,0
Svobodová Klára	03:15,0 03:25,0	03:26,0 03:32,0	03:26,0 03:32,0	03:23,0	03:31,0 03:36,0	03:23,0	03:29,0 03:38,0	03:25,0			03:15,0	03:24,8
Šimsa Ondřej Šimsa Radek	03:28,0	03.32,0	03:32,0	03:33,0 03:34,0	03:39,0	03:36,0 03:45,0	03:46,0	03:29,0			03:25,0 03:28,0	03:32,6 03:35,9
Štěrbová Lenka								03:28,0				
Švehlová Kateřina	02:42,2 03:05,0	02:38,7 03:11,0	02:39,8 03:09,0	03:43,4 03:11,0	02:42,1 03:16,0	02:39,6 03:15,0	02:42,2 03:13,0	02:38,0 03:13,0			02:38,0 03:05,0	02:48,3 03:11,6
Tikovský Daniel	03.03,0	03.11,0	03.09,0	03.11,0	03.16,0	03.13,0	03.13,0	03.13,0			03.03,0	03.11,6
Tikovský Denis	02:24,0	02:32,0	02:50,0	02:35,0	02:36,0	02:50,0	02:36,0	02:45,0			02:24,0	02:49,9
Ulipová Michaela	02:50,4	02:49,0	02:50,5	02:50,0	02:30,0	02:30,0	02:46,8	02:30,0			02:46,8	02:49,9
Vodičková Veronika	02:30,4	02:31,1	02:30,3	02:31,0	02:47,1	02:47,0	02:40,8	02:47,0			02:40,8	02:49,0
Vrána Miroslav	03:18,0	03.24,0	03.22,0	03.27,0	03:24,0	03:27,0	03:02,0	03:24,0			03.18,0	03.24,5
Zámečník Matěj	02:55,0	02:52,0	02:56,0	02:55,0	03:01,0	03:01,0	03:02,0	03:03,0			02:49,0	02:54,0
Zaňková Tereza	02:55,0	02:38,0	02:30,0	02:35,0	03:09,0	02:37,0	02:33,0	02:43,0			03:01,0	03:08,2
_3	22.01,0	55.55,2	23.00,0	22.00,0	22.03,0			55.12,0			00.01,0	55.55,2